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Galena Video Gaming Revenue

Illinois Gaming Board Monthly Revenue Report

2012
December S
2012 Total $

2013
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
2013 Total

R R R RV AV AV AV AV RV SRV SRV SRV SRV S

2014
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
2014 Total

R R R RV AV AV AV AV RV SRV SRV SRV SRV S

2015
January S
February S
March S
April S
May $
June S
July S
August S
September S
October S
November S
December S
2015 Total $

937 (first month of gaming)

937

Revenue
1,496
1,731
2,250
2,670
2,349
2,061
2,153
2,151
1,817
2,299
2,106
1,977

25,059

Revenue
2,185
1,703
1,946
2,482
2,479
2,125
3,083
3,016
2,707
3,101
2,749
2,304

29,879

Revenue
2,863
3,122
7,774
3,309
3,536
3,933
3,712
4,303
4,025
4,503
3,886
3,739

48,705

Change
46%
-2%
-14%
-7%

6%
3%
43%
40%
49%
35%
31%
17%
19%

Change
31%
83%

299%
33%
43%
85%
20%
43%
49%
45%
41%
62%
63%
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2016
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
2016 Total

2017
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
2017 Total

2018
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
2018 Total

Revenue
$ 4,039
$ 3,105
$ 4,361
$ 4,338
$ 4,131
$ 4,102
$ 4,761
$ 4,122
$ 4,004
$ 4,345
$ 4,315
$ 4,259
$ 49,972

Revenue
$ 4,027
$ 3,885
$ 5,263
$ 4,495
$ 4,584
$ 4,229
$ 5174
$ 5,887
$ 5,300
$ 6,215
$ 5,282
$ 6,173
$ 60,513

Revenue
5,305
5,600
6,702
5,443
5,757
6,649
6,460
5,575
5,977
5,936
6,321
5,519
$ 71,242
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= Gaming machines were shutoff from March 16, 2020 to June 30, 2020 due to COVID-19

Change
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2019 Revenue
January S 4,217
February S 4,792
March S 6,054
April $ 5,406
May $ 5,070
June $ 5,750
July S 6,190
August S 6,597
September $ 5,500
October S 6,343
November S 6,392
December S 6,108
2019 Total $ 68,419
2020 Revenue
January $ 5,564
February S 6,362
March S 2,716
April S -
May S -
June S -
July $ 5,770
August
September
October
November
December

2019 Total $ 20,413
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Change
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-100%

-100%

-100%
-7%
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